
Storytimes 2026
Nurture your child’s listening and learning skills in 

fun-filled sessions of stories, songs and rhymes. During 
school terms

Gisborne, Kyneton, Romsey & Woodend Libraries

Baby Rhyme Time  
0-1 year

Gisborne: Fri 10.30-11am 
Kyneton: Tue 10-10.30am  
Romsey: Thu 11-11.30am 
Woodend: Fri 11-11.30am

Storytime  
2-5 years

Gisborne: Mon, Wed & Thu 10.30-11.15am 
Kyneton: Mon 10-10.30am 
Romsey: Mon & Tue 11-11.45am 
Third Sat of the month 10-10:30am 
Woodend: Tue & Fri 10-10.30am 
First Sat of the month 10.30-11am

Toddler Time  
1-3 years

Kyneton: Mon 11-11.30am 
Woodend: Tue 11-11.30am

These sessions suit the age group shown, 
but children of any age are welcome.



READ	 every day. 

SING 	 songs, rhymes, made up words and tunes.

TALK 	 about what we see in pictures. 

PLAY 	 with numbers, sounds and stories. 

VISIT 	Goldfields Libraries regularly for 		
	 storytimes, books and ideas.

www.ncgrl.vic.gov.au/storytimes

Goldfields Libraries is a child safe organisation.

Gisborne Library 
8 Hamilton Street 
Phone 5428 3962 

Kyneton Library 
3 Baynton Street 
Phone 5422 1365

Romsey Library 
98 Main Street 
Phone 5429 3086

WOODEND LIBRARY 
Cnr High & Forest Streets 
Phone 5427 2074

Term Dates
Term 1: Mon 2 Feb-Thu 2 Apr
Term 2: Mon 20 Apr-Fri 26 Jun
Term 3: Mon 13 Jul-Fri 18 Sep
Term 4: Mon 5 Oct-Fri 11 Dec


